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- To view the latest version of fees and charges, please visit www.alahli.com
- Some of the above fees and charges maybe subject to discounts for some customer programs
- The above banking fees and charges are for retail banking customers only

Banking Fees and Charges

Services

CURRENT ACCOUNT

GOLD ACCOUNT

STANDING ORDERS
(S0)

MONEY TRANSFER

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX

CHEQUES

STATEMENTS

MADA CARDS FROM
SNB

DIGITAL BANKING

BILL PAYMENTS

CREDIT CARDS

AlFursan Credit
Cards

PREPAID CARDS

AL-AHLI CASHBACK
CARD PREMIUM

E-GAMING PREPAID
CARD

Global Multi-
Currency Credit Card

PREPAID CARD-
GOLD

AL-AHLI
CASHBACK CARD

RESIDENTIAL
FINANCE

PERSONAL FINANCE

LEASE
FINANCE

Description Fees
Account Opening Free
Monthly Average Balance Fees Free
Account Opening Free
Weight x 0.0125 or
Monthly Storage Fee 12.5 SR whichever is
higher
Execution of (Transport Order) SR 250 Each
Standing Orders Fees (Through the Branch) SR15
Standing Orders Fees in Branch (Through Digital Banking) SR10
Transfer Within SNB (Through the Branch) Free
Transfer Within SNB (Through Digital Banking) Free
Quick Local Transfer ‘Sarie’ of SAR 500 or less (Through Digital Banking) = SR 0.50
Quick LocaI.T.ransfer ‘Sarie’ of more than SAR 500 and max SAR 20,000 SR1
(Through Digital Banking)
Local Transfer - Same Day Value (Through Digital Banking) SR7
Local Transfer - Next Day Value (Through Digital Banking) SR5
Local Transfer - Same Day Value (Through the Branch) SR 25
Local Transfer - Next Day Value (Through the Branch) SR15
International Transfer (Through the Branch) SR 75
International Transfer (Through Digital Banking) SR 50
Annual Rental - Small SR 500
Annual Rental - Medium SR 700
Annual Rental - Large SR 1,000
Break & Replace Lock Fees SR 950
Sheikh Al-Sagha Fees SR 15,000
Cheque Book Issuance Free
Draft / Sold Cheque SR10
Stop Draft / Sold Cheque (Saudi Rivals) SR10
Draft / Sold Cheque (Foreign Currency) SR10
Stop Draft / Sold Cheque (Foreign Currency) SR10
Less than Five Years SR 25
More than Five Years SR 50
Primary Card Issuance & Renewal | Supplementary Renewal Free
Supplementary Card Issuance | Lost / Stolen Card / PIN Blocked Card SR 30
Replacement
E-Commerce Purchase through mada network Free
International Cash Withdrawal SR 25
International POS Purchase / E-Commerce Free
Cash Withdrawal within GCC Countries SR10
Balance Inquiry on International ATMs SR5
Foreign fochange Conversion Rate Added on all International 3%
Transactions
Internet banking | Mobile banking | Phone banking | ATM Free
Token SR 25
SADAD Bill & MOI Payments | SAWA Recharge Free
Visa Basic | MasterCard Titanium SR 400
Visa Platinum | MasterCard Platinum SR 600
Exempted from Annual
Visa Signature | MasterCard World Fees

Annual Fees

Visa Infinite | MasterCard World

Visa Infinite Privilege | MasterCard World Elite
(Private Banking Customers)

Monthly Tawarrug Fees

Annual Percentage
Rate

Cash Withdrawal Limit

ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

Card Reactivation Fees
Supplementary Card Fees

Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up
International transaction fees using SAR
Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees

Annual fees

Annual Percentage Rate

SR 300 for the second card

Exempted from Annual
Fees

Exempted from Annual
Fees®

0.3%
Mass Segment Monthly Income < SR 4,000 Monthly Income > SR 4,000
MasterCard Titanium 41.68 % 3552 %
Visa Basic 41.68 % 2355%
MasterCard Platinum 46.00 % 39.81 %
Visa Platinum 46.00 % 39.81 %
Wessam Segment
MasterCard World | Visa Signature | Visa Infinite = 26.81 %
Private Banking Segment
MasterCard World Elite | Visa Infinite Privilege 26.81 %
30% of Credit Card Limit
SR75
SR100
Free
Up to 2.75%
2.75%
SR 604
Visa Platinum SR 350
Visa Infinite SR 750
Visa Platinum 32.94%
Visa Infinite 41.48%
0.3%

Monthly Tawarruqg Fees

Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

Card Reactivation Fees

Copy of Proof Of Purchase Fees
International Transaction Fees

Annual Fees

International Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction
Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up
International Transaction Fees Using SAR

Monthly Statement Per Request

Replacement Card Issuance Fees

Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees

Annual fees
Annual percentage Rate
Monthly Tawarruq Fees

Cash Withdrawal Limit

ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

Card Reactivation Fees

30% of credit limit

SR75

SR100
SR 60
2.75%
SR 200
SR 30
Upto 2.75%
2.75%
SR10
SR 50
SR 60 ¢

SR 200

31.19%

0.3%

30% of credit limit

SR75

SR 100

Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up and International Transaction

Fees Using SAR

Copy of Proof Of Purchase Fees
ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

New Design for E-Gaming card Request Fees

Annual fees

Annual percentage Rate
Monthly Tawarruq Fees

Cash Withdrawal Limit

ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction

Card Reactivation Fees

Copy of Proof Of Purchase Fees

Additional Currency Fees

Transaction failover fees

Currency conversion fees

Unload fees from currencies to Saudi Riyals

Documented credit card statement fees

Annual fees

International Cash Withdrawal Fees

Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up and International Transaction

Fees Using SAR

Monthly Statement Per Request
Replacement Card Issuance Fees

Copy of Proof Of Purchase Fees

Annual Fees

Monthly Tawarrug Fees
Annual Percentage Rate

Cash Withdrawal Limit

ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees per transaction

Card Reactivation Fees

Supplementary Card Fees

Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark up
International Transaction Fees using SAR
Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees

Admin Fees (Including Appraisal Fees)

Early Settlement (On Un-Earned Income)

Annual Percentage Rate
Late Repayment Fees

Admin Fees

Services

Issuing or Renewing the
Driver's Internal Driving
Authorization

Additional Driver

International Authorization

Renewal of Private Vehicle
License

Renewal of Commercial
Vehicle License

Delay in Vehicle License
Expiry renewal

Replacement of Vehicle
License in case of its loss

Replacement of Vehicle
Plates in case of its loss

Additional Spare Key

Ownership Transfer
Lease Transfer

Secondary Lease

Contract Termination

Repossess vehicle

SR 60
SR75

SR10

SR 275

29.82%

0.3%

30% of credit limit

SR75

SR100

SR 60

SR 25

1% of transaction
amount

1% of transaction
amount

1% of transaction
amount

SR 10 for each
statement

Free
SR 30
Upto 2.75%

SR10
SR 50
SR 60

First Card Free
SR 100 for the
second card

0.3%
39.29%

30% of Credit Card
Limit

SR75

SR100
Free
2.85%
2.85%

SR60+

1% of finance
amount or

SR 5,000
whichever is lower
As per contract
Variable ®

No Fees

1% of finance
amount or

SR 5,000 whichever
is lower

Auto Forward Lease Contract

of Vehicle with a Promise AL Wiete Coneie.

(Retail Customer)

to Own
18.26 SR for each year 18.26 SR for each year
300 SR Free

35 SR, in addition to
all related expenses,
government & Insurance

Gulf Countries:
1 Month=100 SR
3 Months= 200 SR

6 Months= 300 SR fees.
Arab Countries:

1 Month= 200 SR

3 Months= 500 SR

399 SR 335SR
699 SR 635 SR

Penalty after 60 days from license expiry 100 SR

150 SR 100 SR
215SR 215SR
300 SR N/A

514 SR 364 SR

1% from finance amount to be borne by new customer

1% from finance amount

The customer will bear all
expenses and cost, including
the following costs:

* Costs of missing spare key
depends on the type of car.
* Costs of car appraisal
depends on the appointed
appraisal company.

* Costs of Transportation
depends on the car
destination.

* Cost of Yard depends on
the car condition.

Termination penalty which
depends on the time of
request termination and

the paid down payment.

In addition to, 0.50 SR for
additional kilometer in excess
of the agreed kilometer limit.

1500 SR, in addition to all related cost and cost of issuing Sijil
Repossession certificate amounting to 850 SAR.

Gold Account Storage Fees is “Average Monthly Weight” x 0.0125 or SR 12.50 whichever is higher.

Quick Pay fees depend on country and amount. Provided during remittance transaction.

Wessam Gold customers 1000 exempted from annual fees | Wessam Platinum customers 1500 exempted from annual fees
Private Banking customers 1500 exempted from annual fees

In the event that the transaction is proven to be wrongly charged, the bank shall waive the fees
Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may change on regular basis. Please ask for the current rate
The above fees are not iclusive of VAT amount and are subject to VAT as deemed as required by the relevant authorities.

These fees are subject to change as per Traffic Department instruction, for Auto lease product

Published on October 2024
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For Updated Version,

Scan Here.

The Saudi National Bank is a Saudi joint stock company under the supervision and control of the Saudi Central Bank
Any reference to the National Commercial Bank, NCB or the Bank shall mean the Saudi National Bank
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